
1I

2I

3I

1I

2I

3I

1I

2I

3I

1I

2I

3I

1I

2I

3I

1I

2I

3I

1I

2I

3I

1I

2I

3I

1I

2I

3I

1I

2I

3I

1I

2I

3I

1I

2I

3I

1I

2I

3I

1I

2I

3I

1I

2I

3I

1I

2I

3I MŠ Budovatelska

25.5 PIA
ZŠ Krátka

MŠ Budovatelska

Petra Butková

24.5. ŠTV
ZŠ Krátka

Petra Butková

23.5. STR
ZŠ Krátka

Petra Butková

MŠ Budovatelska

MŠ Budovatelska

14:00

22.5. UTO
ZŠ Krátka

Petra Butková

11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:308:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30

MŠ H.Králová ZŠ-MŠ Neded
18.5. PIA

ZŠ Močenok

17.5. ŠTV
MŠ H.Králová ZŠ-MŠ Neded

ZŠ Močenok

16.5. STR

ZŠ Močenok

MŠ H.Králová ZŠ-MŠ Neded

MŠ H.Králová ZŠ-MŠ Neded
15.5. UTO

ZŠ Močenok

10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:308:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 13:30 14:0013:00

11.5. PIA
ZŠ Vlčany

10.5. ŠTV

ZŠ TVRDOŠOVCE MJ

ZŠ TVRDOŠOVCE MJ

ZŠ Vlčany

9.5. STR
ZŠ Vlčany

ZŠ TVRDOŠOVCE MJ

13:30 14:0011:30 12:00 12:30 13:00

8.5. UTO

10:30 11:008:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00

ZŠ Vinohrady

ZŠ

4.5. PIA

ZŠ Šoporňa 0I

3.5. ŠTV ZŠ Vinohrady

ZŠ Šoporňa 0I ZŠ

ZŠ

2.5. STR

ZŠ Šoporňa 1I

30.4. PON

ZŠ Vinohrady

ZŠ Vinohrady

ZŠ Šoporňa 0I ZŠ

13:30 14:00
Máj

ČAS

8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00
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MŠ Okružná

1.6. PIA
MŠ Okružná

31.5. ŠTV

SSŠ NIVY

SSŠ NIVY

30.5. STR
MŠ Okružná

12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00

29.5. UTO
MŠ Okružná

8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00

SSŠ NIVY

SSŠ NIVY

SSŠ NIVY

SSŠ NIVY

SSŠ NIVY

SSŠ NIVY


